900-2700nm Large photosensitive surface
InGaAs Indium Gallium Arsenide Photodiode
φ2mm
 Product Description
The PL3000 series is a full-color PIN photodiode with a cutoff wavelength of
up to 2700nm. It uses InGaAs material, a ternary compound semiconductor
InGaAs material used to make various optoelectronic devices, and the
material itself has stable performance. This series is designed for

Dark Current and Dark Current Backup Voltage
Comparative Temperature of Shunt Resistance
Ordering Information
MP-PLC-□-□□-W□□□□-XX
□------detector material
A：Si PD
B：InGaAs PD C：Si APD
D：InGaAs APD
E：Si Quadrant APD
F：InGaAs Quadrant APD
□□------light sensing photosensitive surface diameter
300：0.3mm
500：0.5mm
1000：1mm
2000：2mm
3000：3mm
W□□□□------cut-off wavelength
W2.6：2.6um
XX: detector package type
T46W=TO46 Window
T18W=TO18 Window
T5W=TO5Window
T46L=TO46 Lens
T18L=TO18 Lens
T5L=TO5 Lens
T46W=TO46 Window
T46W=TO46 Window
SA=SMF-28E+ FC/APC
SP=SMF-28E+ FC/PC
PA=PM Fiber+ FC/APC
PP=PM Fiber+ FC/PC